		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 AMEL10-CJZ 데이터시트(PDF) 3 Page - AIMTEC
	 부품명	 AMEL10-CJZ
	상세설명	 AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
	 Download	  3 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 AIMTEC [AIMTEC]
	홈페이지	 https://aimtec.com
	Logo
 AMEL10-CJZ 데이터시트(HTML) 3 Page - AIMTEC
zoom in
zoom out
 3 / 3 page
Series AMEL10-CJZ
10 Watt | AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
Tel: +1 514 620 2722
Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC (924 6832)
F 052e R8.B
3 of 3
North America only
Derating
--40
-20
0
20
40
60
80
100
80
60
40
20
0
Safe Operating Area
Input 85-264VAC or
100-370VDC
--45
Free Air Convection
Ambient Temperature º C
70
55
-25
62.5
85
(100)
100
(140)
264
(370)
100
80
60
40
20
0
Safe Operating Area
Free Air Convection at 25°C
Input Voltage VAC (VDC)
85
Typical application circuit
AC
DC
AC L
AC N
+ Vout
- Vout
Single Output
MOV
S14K300
FUSE
2A/250V
C1
1µF/50V
AC L
AC N
C2
+
TVS
+Vout
- Vout
Class B compliance recommended circuit
AC
DC
AC L
AC N
LDM
4.7µH/2A
+Vout
- Vout
Single Output
MOV1
S14K350
FUSE
3.15A/250V
AC N
AC L
C2 +
LCM
10mH
CX
0.1µF/
275VAC
GND
CY1
1nF/
400VAC
CY2
1nF/
400VAC
MOV2
S14K300
C1
1µF/50V
+Vout
- Vout
TVS
NOTE: 1. Datasheets are updated as needed and as such, specifications are subject to change without notice. Once printed or downloaded, datasheets are no longer controlled
by Aimtec; refer to www.aimtec.com for the most current product specifications.
2. Product labels shown, including safety agency certifications on labels, may vary based on the
date manufactured.
3. Mechanical drawings and specifications are for reference only. 4. All specifications are measured at an ambient temperature of 25°C, humidity<75%,
nominal input voltage and at rated output load unless otherwise specified.
5. Aimtec may not have conducted destructive testing or chemical analysis on all internal components
and chemicals at the time of publishing this document. CAS numbers and other limited information are considered proprietary and may not be available for release.
6. This
product is not designed for use in critical life support systems, equipment used in hazardous environments, nuclear control systems or other such applications which necessitate
specific safety and regulatory standards other the ones listed in this datasheet.
7. Warranty is in accordance with Aimtec’s standard Terms of Sale available at www.aimtec.com.
Model
C2
TVS
3.3 & 5 Vout
220 µF / 10V
7V
9Vout
120 µF / 25V
12V
12 & 15 Vout
120 µF / 25V
20V
24 Vout
68 µF / 35V
30V
	유사한 부품 번호 - AMEL10-CJZ
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
AIMTEC
AMEL10-1215DMAZ
300Kb / 4P	   10 Watt | AC-DC Converter
AMEL10-1215DMAZ
482Kb / 4P	   10 Watt | AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
AMEL10-1215DMAZ
554Kb / 6P	   10 Watt | AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
AMEL10-1224DMAZ
300Kb / 4P	   10 Watt | AC-DC Converter
AMEL10-1224DMAZ
482Kb / 4P	   10 Watt | AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
More results
	유사한 설명 - AMEL10-CJZ
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
AIMTEC
AME15-MJZ
505Kb / 3P	   AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
AME20-VZ
550Kb / 5P	   AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
AME5-VZ
587Kb / 3P	   AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
AME25-CVZ
655Kb / 6P	   AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
AME25-MJZ
551Kb / 5P	   AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
AMEL15-CJZ
757Kb / 5P	   AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
AME3-BJZ
671Kb / 4P	   AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
AME10-VZ
550Kb / 5P	   AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
AME15-VZ
550Kb / 5P	   AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
AMEL20-CJZ
622Kb / 5P	   AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com